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199512280003
70621

12/28/1995
11:33:15

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIKARD,
GLENN
ALBERT

199608090002
58661

08/09/1996
01:48:29

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD, JUDY
P

199508090002
16631

08/09/1995
12:54:41

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JANEWAY,
JEFFERY LEE

199807130002
64771

07/13/1998
02:25:45

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAYO, KAREN
VAUGHT

200110010004
22081

10/01/2001
08:33:26

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST, JERRY

200703120001
11150

03/12/2007
02:54:04

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAPMAN,
BETH


