Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Party 2; Name= FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199512280003 70621	12/28/1995 11:33:15	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIKARD, GLENN ALBERT						
199608090002 58661	08/09/1996 01:48:29	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD, JUDY P						
199508090002 16631	08/09/1995 12:54:41	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JANEWAY, JEFFERY LEE						
199807130002 64771	07/13/1998 02:25:45	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAYO, KAREN VAUGHT						
200110010004 22081	10/01/2001 08:33:26	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST, JERRY						
200703120001 11150	03/12/2007 02:54:04	FIDELITY & DEPOSIT COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAPMAN, BETH						